ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.B1.86
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

UL Listed Black, Maroon (0,12)
20' and 35' Rolls/Re-usable TTS B1.88Tak-Tape™ Rolls, Black (0)
Part Number System for Hook and Loop Ties
Color
HLT 2 I — X 0
SizeType Cross Section Package Size
HL = Hook and Loop
HLB = HL Brick
HLM = HL Miniature
HLT = HL Loop Tie
HLTP = HL Loop Tie Plenum-Rated
HLS = HL Strip Tie
HLSP = HL Strip Tie Plenum-Rated
TTS = Tak-Tape™ Roll
UCT = Ultra-Cinch™ Tie
UGCTC = UCT Grommet Cinch Tie – Center Mount
UGCTE = UCT Grommet Cinch Tie – End Mount
Approx.
Maximum
Bundle
Dia. (In.)
I = Intermediate
S = Standard
X = 10
C = 100
15R = 15' Roll
20R = 20' Roll
35R3 = 35' Rolls (3)
35RX = 35' Rolls (10)
75R = 75' Roll
See page
B1.90